
                                                         

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, 
please contact our family care team on 

familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk 
or telephone us on 0333 034 8962. 

 

FEE SHEET – YEAR ROUND 
with effect from January 2024 

 

 FULL DAY 
   7.30am – 

6.00pm 

        UNDER 2s        OVER 2s 

DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE  MONTHLY RATE 

5 £47.95 £1,038.92 £45.45 £984.75 
4 £55.65 £964.60 £53.90 £934.27 

3 £55.65 £723.45 £53.90 £700.70 

2 £55.65 £482.30 £53.90 £467.13 
1 £55.65 £241.15 £53.90 £233.57 

 
 MORNING 
   7.30am – 

1.00pm 

        UNDER 2s        OVER 2s 

DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE  MONTHLY RATE 

5 £36.50 £790.83 £34.85 £755.08 
4 £36.50 £632.67 £34.85 £604.07 

3 £36.50 £474.50 £34.85 £453.05 
2 £36.50 £316.33 £34.85 £302.03 

1 £36.50 £158.17 £34.85 £151.02 
 

 AFTERNOON 
   1.00pm – 

6.00pm 

        UNDER 2s        OVER 2s 

DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE  MONTHLY RATE 

5 £33.10 £717.17 £31.40 £680.33 
4 £33.10 £573.73 £31.40 £544.27 

3 £33.10 £430.30 £31.40 £408.20 

2 £33.10 £286.87 £31.40 £272.13 
1 £33.10 £143.43 £31.40 £136.07 

 
Fee includes all meals and drinks. 

 
Extra Hour £6.80 

 
Fees are paid monthly on 1st of each month.  

 


